North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33440

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST2 Field: 3 Burt GAC 02

Date: Sunday, March 30, 2025 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 11 (14U) WYSA Explosion Away: 11 (14U) NCFCY Navy North

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (14U) WYSA Explosion 11 (14U) NCFCY Navy North
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Benjamin Alvarez

10 Tucker Byrd

11 Oliver Garcia

12 Akshat Sharma

14 Henry Rodriguez

15 Dylan Rodgers

02 Parker Beamon

21 Giovanni Duenas-Barajas
22 Brandon Holmes

03 Thomas Arrington

41 William Freeman

43 Jeremiah Rabe

44 Barrett Vandermark
05 Fabian Castillo

07 Christopher Hernandez

08 Nolan Parsons

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

12 Chase Speiran
15 Ronan Takacs
17 Chidera Udom
18 Kahn Ugur
02 Noah Allen

24 Daniel Acevedo

27 Finley Epps

31 Connor Salmon

39 Rowan Draper
40 Adam Joiner
46 Lucas Ramos

48 Matthew Lee

49 Leland Mcmicking

05 Victor Chen

54 Thomas Stoecker

58 Sylas Wentz
59 Aron Nathaniel

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




